
White Horse Morris Programme 2024 
 
 

 

DATE VENUE START TIME 

Tuesday 23 April 
St. George’s Day 

The Bell, Wylye 7.30 pm 

Saturday 27 April Twinning Association, The Old Bell, 
Warminster 

10.30 -11.00 am 

Wednesday 1 May The Horse and Groom, Alfred St.,  Westbury, 
BA13 3DY 

7.30 pm 

Monday 6 May Ansty May Day and 
The Compasses Inn, Chicksgrove  

Ansty 3.00 pm start 

Saturday 11 May The Green Man Festival, Bradford on Avon Details to follow 

Wednesday 15 May The Benett Arms, Semley 8.00 pm 

Wednesday 22 May Chitterne Village Hall 8.00 pm 

Saturday 25 May Chippenham Folk Festival  Details to follow 

Wednesday 29 May Berwick St. John village 8.00 pm 

Wednesday 5 June Warminster W.I. Details to follow 
Saturday 8 June Wimborne Minster Folk Festival Details to follow 

Thursday 13 June The Barford Inn, Barford St. Martin as guests 
of Sarum Morris 

TBC 

Friday 21 June Filly Loo, Ashmore 7.30 pm 

Wednesday 26 June The Bath Arms, Shearwater 8.00 pm 

Wednesday 3 July  The Weavers, Dilton Marsh 8.00 pm 

Wednesday 10 July The Duke, Bratton with Bounds of Selwood 8.00 pm 

Wednesday 17 July   The Plume of Feathers, Shrewton 8.00 pm 

Saturday 20 July Sixpenny Handley Brewery with Bourne River 
Morris 

2.00pm 

Wednesday 24 July The Tisbury Tour 7.30 pm, Triangle 

Saturday 17 August  White Horse Folk Festival, Grove, nr. Wantage  Details to follow 

Sunday 18  August Dance out with Wake Robin and Juggler 
Meadow 

Details to follow 

Saturday 7 September Swanage Folk Festival Details to follow 

Thursday 26 December 
Boxing Day 

Spread Eagle Courtyard,   Stourhead 11.00 am 


